body
! TO  O R D E R ,  P L E A S E  C A L L  1 - 8 0 0 - 2 3 5 - 5 7 3 1  " ��
B
O
D
Y
Systems and Accessories - LySonix® 3000
Catalog # Description

s฀)NlLTRATION฀mOW฀CONTROL฀AT฀THE฀SURGEONS฀lNGERTIP
Infiltration Systems - Handles
Catalog # Description Quantity
HUN-HAN Hunstad™  Infiltration Handle With Luer Lock Fitting EA
HUN-HAN-S Hunstad™ Infiltration Handle w/Spring EA
HUN-SPISTON Hunstad™ Spring Handle Piston EA
HUN-NPISTON Hunstad™ Handle New Piston EA
HUN-N-RINGS Hunstad™ Handle Ring Kit EA
HUN-S-O-RING Hunstad™฀3PRING฀,OADED฀h/v฀2ING฀2EPLACEMENT 2/pkg
HUN-TOOL Hunstad™฀h/v฀2ING฀)NSERTION฀4OOL EA
HUN-LUBE h/v฀2ING฀,UBRICANT฀�"OTTLE	 EA
INF-HAN-L Infiltration Handle with Luer Lock Fitting EA
Infiltration Systems - Cannulae
Catalog # Diameter Length Catalog # O.D. Length
Hunstad™ BN1223H 12 ga 23 cm LAMIS™ BN1206 12 ga 15 cm
BN1230H 12 ga 30 cm BN1230 12 ga 30 cm
BN1435H 14 ga 35 cm BN1235 12 ga 35 cm
BN1620H 16 ga 20 cm BN1240 12 ga 40 cm
BN1406 14 ga 15 cm
LAMIS™ Spatula BNSP1206 12 ga 15 cm BN1423 14 ga 23 cm
BNSP1406 14 ga 15 cm BN1430 14 ga 30 cm
BN1606 16 ga 15 cm
Sieman Infiltration BNSP1230-C 12 ga 30 cm NWRENCH
Cannula WrenchBNSP1412-C 14 ga 12 cm
B
O
D
Y
! TO  O R D E R ,  P L E A S E  C A L L  1 - 8 0 0 - 2 3 5 - 5 7 3 1  "26
Microinjection - Coleman™ Microinjection Cannulae
Catalog # Description Size
COL-ASPI Aspiration Cannula 15 cm
COL-ASPIC Curved Aspiration Cannula 15 cm
COL-ASPB Aspiration Cannula, Body 23 cm
COL-ASPBC Curved Aspiration Cannula, Body 23 cm
COL-I7 Coleman™ Infiltration Cannula Style I 7 cm
COL-I9 Coleman™ Infiltration Cannula Style I 9 cm
COL-I14B Coleman™ Infiltration Cannula Style I - for Body 14 ga x 15 cm
COL-I16B Coleman™ Infiltration Cannula Style I - for Body 16 ga x 15 cm
COL-I16BC Coleman™ Curved Infiltration Cannula Style I - for Body 16 ga x 15 cm
COL-II7 Coleman™ Infiltration Cannula Style II 7 cm
COL-II9 Coleman™ Infiltration Cannula Style II 9 cm
COL-II7C Coleman™ Curved Infiltration Cannula Style II 7 cm
COL-II9S Coleman™฀h3v฀)NFILTRATION฀#ANNULA฀3TYLE฀)) 9 cm
COL-III7 Coleman™ Infiltration Cannula Style III 7 cm
COL-III9 Coleman™ Infiltration Cannula Style III 9 cm
COL-I9CC Coleman™ Concave Infiltration Cannula Style I 9 cm
COL-II9CC Coleman™ Concave Infiltration Cannula Style II 9 cm
COL-III9CC Coleman™ Concave Infiltration Cannula Style III 9 cm
COL-I9CV Coleman™ Convex Infiltration Cannula Style I 9 cm
COL-II9CV Coleman™ Convex Infiltration Cannula Style II 9 cm
COL-III9CV Coleman™ Convex Infiltration Cannula Style III 9 cm
COL-V Coleman™฀h6v฀$ISSECTOR 7 cm
COL-V149 Coleman™฀h6v฀$ISSECTOR 14 ga x 9 cm
COL-V12B Coleman™฀h6v฀$ISSECTOR 12 ga x 15 cm
COL-V14B Coleman™฀h6v฀$ISSECTOR 14 ga x 15 cm
COL-STYLET Coleman™ Stylet
COL-MINI I-K Coleman™ Stylet Mini I Kit 19 ga x 5 cm
COL-MINI I-S Coleman™ Stylet Mini I
COL-MINI II-K Coleman™ Stylet Mini II Kit 20 ga x 3.175 cm

MICRO-HAN Luer Lock Handle Adapter
CCTRAP-80 80cc Lukens® Trap, Sterile 10/Box
ST-10 Vida™ Filter 10/Box
ST-20 Vida™ Filter 10/Box
ST-60 Vida™ Filter 10/Box
V16-6 Vida™ Microinjector Luer Lock Cannula 16 ga x 6 cm
V16-8 Vida™ Microinjector Luer Lock Cannula 16 ga x 8 cm
V16-10 Vida™ Microinjector Luer Lock Cannula 16 ga x 10 cm
V16-12 Vida™ Microinjector Luer Lock Cannula 16 ga x 12 cm
V16-14 Vida™ Microinjector Luer Lock Cannula 16 ga x 14 cm
V17-5 Vida™ Microinjector Luer Lock Cannula 17 ga x 5 cm
V17-7 Vida™ Microinjector Luer Lock Cannula 17 ga x 7 cm
V16-6F Vida™ Microinjector Luer Lock Flattened Cannula 16 ga x 6 cm
V16-8F Vida™ Microinjector Luer Lock Flattened Cannula 16 ga x 8 cm
V16-6N Vida™ Microinjector Luer Lock Nasal Cannula 16 ga x 6 cm
VB12-12 Vida™ Microinjector Luer Lock Butterfly Cannula 12 ga x 12 cm
VB12-15 Vida™ Microinjector Luer Lock Butterfly Cannula 12 ga x 15 cm
VB14-7F Vida™ Microinjector Luer Lock Butterfly Flattened Cannula 14 ga x 7 cm
VB14-9F Vida™ Microinjector Luer Lock Butterfly Flattened Cannula 14 ga x 9 cm
VB14-12F Vida™ Microinjector Luer Lock Butterfly Flattened Cannula 14 ga x 12 cm
VB14-15F Vida™ Microinjector Luer Lock Butterfly Flattened Cannula 14 ga x 15 cm
COL/DONO-I6 Donofrio™ Infiltration Cannula 18 ga x 6 cm
COLO/DONO-STYLET Donofrio™ Stylet
COL/ROB-I14B Roberts Infiltration Cannula 14 ga x 20 cm
ROB-RACK 60cc Syringe Rack
B
O
D

B7400 Thong Style, S 20/Box B8400 Regular Style, S 20/Box B9420 Men’s Style, M 20/Box
B7420 Thong Style, M 20/Box B8420 Regular Style, M 20/Box B9440 Men’s Style, L 20/Box
B7440 Thong Style, L 20/Box B8440 Regular Style, L 20/Box
B8450 Regular Style, XL 20/Box
"YRON฀"ODY฀!ESTHETICS฀OFFERS฀DIFFERENT฀PRODUCTS฀FOR฀USE฀IN฀THE฀
OPERATING฀ROOM฀OR฀FOR฀AFTER฀CARE�฀4HIS฀INCLUDES฀SCAR฀THERAPY�฀DISPOSABLE฀
undergarments, marking pens and many more.
B
O
D
Y
!  TO  O R D E R ,  P L E A S E  C A L L  1 - 8 0 0 - 2 3 5 - 5 7 3 1  "��
Caromed Compression Garments - Breast and Chest Collection
Post-Augmentation Bra
Size Color Catalog # Color Catalog # Color Catalog #
32 Champagne 2-8124C-32 Black 2-8124B-32  Pink 2-8124P-32
34 2-8124C-34 2-8124B-34 2-8124P-34
36 2-8124C-36 2-8124B-36 2-8124P-36
38 2-8124C-38 2-8124B-38 2-8124P-38
40 2-8124C-40 2-8124B-40 2-8124P-40
42 2-8124C-42 2-8124B-42 2-8124P-42
44 2-8124C-44 2-8124B-44 2-8124P-44
Reconstruction Sports Bra
Size Color Catalog # Color Catalog #
32B Champagne 2-8126ELC-32B  Pink 2-8126ELP-32B
32C 2-8126ELC-32C 2-8126ELP-32C
32D 2-8126ELC-32D 2-8126ELP-32D
34B 2-8126ELC-34B 2-8126ELP-34B
34C 2-8126ELC-34C 2-8126ELP-34C
34D 2-8126ELC-34D 2-8126ELP-34D
36B 2-8126ELC-36B 2-8126ELP-36B
36C 2-8126ELC-36C 2-8126ELP-36C
36D 2-8126ELC-36D 2-8126ELP-36D
38B 2-8126ELC-38B 2-8126ELP-38B
38C 2-8126ELC-38C 2-8126ELP-38C
38D 2-8126ELC-38D 2-8126ELP-38D
40B 2-8126ELC-40B 2-8126ELP-40B
40C 2-8126ELC-40C 2-8126ELP-40C
40D 2-8126ELC-40D 2-8126ELP-40D
42B 2-8126ELC-42B 2-8126ELP-42B
42C 2-8126ELC-42C 2-8126ELP-42C
42D 2-8126ELC-42D 2-8126ELP-42D
44B 2-8126ELC-44B 2-8126ELP-44B
44C 2-8126ELC-44C 2-8126ELP-44C
44D 2-8126ELC-44D 2-8126ELP-44D
46B 2-8126ELC-46B 2-8126ELP-46B
46C 2-8126ELC-46C 2-8126ELP-46C
46D 2-8126ELC-46D 2-8126ELP-46D
48B 2-8126ELC-48B 2-8126ELP-48B
48C 2-8126ELC-48C 2-8126ELP-48C
48D 2-8126ELC-48D 2-8126ELP-48D
50B 2-8126ELC-50B 2-8126ELP-50B
50C 2-8126ELC-50C 2-8126ELP-50C
50D 2-8126ELC-50D 2-8126ELP-50D
52B 2-8126ELC-52B 2-8126ELP-52B
52C 2-8126ELC-52C 2-8126ELP-52C
52D 2-8126ELC-52D 2-8126ELP-52D
#AROMED�S฀BREAST฀AND฀CHEST฀GARMENTS฀PROVIDE฀ESSENTIAL฀UPPER฀BODY฀
COMPRESSION฀WHILE฀OFFERING฀WOMEN฀A฀UNIQUE฀FEELING฀OF฀ELEGANCE฀AND฀
support during recovery.
!  TO  O R D E R ,  P L E A S E  C A L L  1 - 8 0 0 - 2 3 5 - 5 7 3 1  " ��
B
O
D
Y
s฀!DJUSTABLE฀STRAPS�฀mAT฀SEAMS�฀EASY
TO
USE฀CLOSURES
s฀3OFT฀ELASTIC฀FABRICS฀OPTIMIZE฀PATIENT฀COMFORT฀WHILE฀SOPHISTICATED฀GARMENT฀
DESIGNS฀OFFER฀IDEAL฀POST
OPERATIVE฀SUPPORT
Caromed Compression Garments - Breast and Chest Collection CONT’D
Bra Vest with Cups,
Short Style
Bra Vest with Cups,
Long Style
Size Color Catalog # Size Color Catalog #
32A Champagne 2-8008S-32A 32A Champagne 2-8008L-32A
32B 2-8008S-32B 32B 2-8008L-32B
32C 2-8008S-32C 32C 2-8008L-32C
32D 2-8008S-32D 32D 2-8008L-32D
34A 2-8008S-34A 34A 2-8008L-34A
34B 2-8008S-34B 34B 2-8008L-34B
34C 2-8008S-34C 34C 2-8008L-34C
34D 2-8008S-34D 34D 2-8008L-34D
36A 2-8008S-36A 36A 2-8008L-36A
36B 2-8008S-36B 36B 2-8008L-36B
36C 2-8008S-36C 36C 2-8008L-36C
36D 2-8008S-36D 36D 2-8008L-36D
38A 2-8008S-38A 38A 2-8008L-38A
38B 2-8008S-38B 38B 2-8008L-38B
38C 2-8008S-38C 38C 2-8008L-38C
38D 2-8008S-38D 38D 2-8008L-38D
40A 2-8008S-40A 40A 2-8008L-40A
40B 2-8008S-40B 40B 2-8008L-40B
40C 2-8008S-40C 40C 2-8008L-40C
40D 2-8008S-40D 40D 2-8008L-40D
42A 2-8008S-42A 42A 2-8008L-42A
42B 2-8008S-42B 42B 2-8008L-42B
42C 2-8008S-42C 42C 2-8008L-42C
42D 2-8008S-42D 42D 2-8008L-42D
44A 2-8008S-44A 44A 2-8008L-44A
44B 2-8008S-44B 44B 2-8008L-44B
44C 2-8008S-44C 44C 2-8008L-44C
44D 2-8008S-44D 44D 2-8008L-44D
Shaped Compression Vest
Size Color Catalog # Color Catalog # Color Catalog #
30 Champagne 2-8002C-30 Black 2-8002B-30  Pink 2-8002P-30
32 2-8002C-32 2-8002B-32 2-8002P-32
34 2-8002C-34 2-8002B-34 2-8002P-34
36 2-8002C-36 2-8002B-36 2-8002P-36
38 2-8002C-38 2-8002B-38 2-8002P-38
40 2-8002C-40 2-8002B-40 2-8002P-40
42 2-8002C-42 2-8002B-42 2-8002P-42
44 2-8002C-44 2-8002B-44 2-8002P-44
B
O
D
Y
!  TO  O R D E R ,  P L E A S E  C A L L  1 - 8 0 0 - 2 3 5 - 5 7 3 1  "32
Caromed Compression Garments - Breast and Chest Collection CONT’D
Compression Vest
Size Color Catalog # Color Catalog # Color Catalog #
30 Champagne 2-8014C-30 Black 2-8014B-30  Pink 2-8014P-30
32 2-8014C-32 2-8014B-32 2-8014P-32
34 2-8014C-34 2-8014B-34 2-8014P-34
36 2-8014C-36 2-8014B-36 2-8014P-36
38 2-8014C-38 2-8014B-38 2-8014P-38
40 2-8014C-40 2-8014B-40 2-8014P-40
42 2-8014C-42 2-8014B-42 2-8014P-42
44 2-8014C-44 2-8014B-44 2-8014P-44
46 2-8014C-46 2-8014B-46 2-8014P-46
Vest Style Arm Bandage
Size Color Catalog # Color Catalog #
CUSTOM Champagne 5-8030C Black 5-8030B
This is a CUSTOM order item only. When ordering, please specify which vest you